Surge Protection for Commercial, Industrial
and Residential Applications
Product
Guides
“Made in America” -
a commitment to excellence
In this digital age, we're more dependent on electronics and electricity than ever.
DITEK Surge Protection is a proactive investment to safeguard your most valuable electronic and

• 35mm DIN Rail mounting configuration
• Visual & remote end of life indicators
• Models with “N” suffix include N-G protection module
• Protects (2) circuit pairs
• 35mm DIN Rail mounting configuration
• Suitable for use on both AC & DC circuits
• Protects (2) circuit pairs
• 35mm DIN Rail mounting configuration
• Suitable for use on both AC & DC circuits
7
Branch Circuit Surge Protection
DTK-HW Series Features & Specs
DITEK's HW Series delivers compact, parallel mount surge protection for electrical panels and
dedicated branch circuit loads.  NEMA 4X enclosures allow for use in harsh environments.
• UL 1449 Type 1 SPD, approved for 20A circuit breakers
• DTK-120HW: 120VAC single phase
• DTK-240HW: 240VAC single phase
• DTK-120/240HW: 120/240VAC split phase
DTK-DF120S12 Features & Specs
The DTK-DF120S12 was specifically designed to protect convenience stores and multi-pump
fueling stations from unnecessary damage caused by electrical surge events..
• Protects up to (12) 120VAC single phase critical loads
• Audible alarm sounds when protection is compromised
• Form C dry contacts for remote notification & Rapid-Replacement Modules
8
DTK-120SLR Features & Specs
The DTK-120SLR surge protector guards 120VAC power circuits that feed fire alarm control panels,
gate motors and other critical equipment. The load removal feature disconnects power to the
equipment if compromised.
• UL 1449 Type 2 SPD with UL 1283 noise filtering
• 120VAC single phase, up to 20 Amps

• F series removes load and opens circuit
• Screw terminal connections
DTK-120HW Features & Specs
• 120V parallel-wired SPD
• 50,000A max surge current rating
• Compact design with NEMA 4X enclosure
• DTK-120HWLOK includes lockout kit
DTK-MRJ31XSCPWP Features & Specs
• Single pair dialer protector with RJ31X connection
• Automatic reset handles multiple surges
11
SLC
IDC/PIV
NAC
Total Surge Solutions
Visual, audible, smart.  DITEK’s DTK-120X12 sets a new standard for 120VAC power and low voltage surge protection. It
will protect your system power and up to twelve (12) pairs of SLC, IDC/PIV, NAC, network or dialer circuits. This combo
unit comes equipped with a DTK-DF120M, 120VAC, replaceable surge protection module and a 6-position mounting
base for replaceable, low voltage surge modules.  Adding DTK-2MHLP modules (modules must be ordered separately)
for data/signal and dialer circuit protection provides a complete solution for your fire alarm system.
DTK-TSS1 Features & Specs
• 120V alarm panel protection with 5-positon base

Pad
PA
Speaker
Wireless
 Access Point
13
Network Surge Protection
DITEK’s “NETS” series sets a new standard in surge protection for Ethernet, PoE and PoE extender circuits.  Each
model supports data speeds up to 10GbE without signal degradation, and carries a robust 20kA per pair surge current
rating, the highest in the industry. Available in both rack mount and wall mount enclosures.
• Ideal for installations where multiple cabling feeds require protection before entering network switches
• Rapid-replacement modules can be swapped from front of device without removing it from rack
• Hybrid design utilizing SAD & GDT technologies for optimal protection
• Complies with all IEEE Power over Ethernet standards
Ethernet & PoE Surge Protectors
• DTK-RM24NETS: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM16NETS: 16-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM12NETS: 12-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-WM8NETS: 8-channel, wall mount
• DTK-WM4NETS: 4-channel wall mount
PoE Extender Surge Protectors
• DTK-RM24EXTS: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM16EXTS: 16-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-RM12EXTS: 12-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-WM8EXTS: 8-channel, wall mount
• DTK-WM4EXTS: 4-channel wall mount
Rapid-Replacement Modules
Mix & match replacement modules to protect

circuits
• Available in 110 punch down in/out or 110 in/
shielded RJ45 female out
• Protects all four pairs
14
Versa-Module 2 Series Surge Protection System
The Versa-Module 2 series is a unique, modular solution for protecting various combinations of signaling, data and
low voltage power circuits.  Enclosures and modules are sold separately, allowing you to “build your own” protection
solution that accommodates various circuit types.  With the option of 4, 8 and 24 channel enclosures, the VM2 series
offers a vast array of customizable solutions for every application.  Its rapid-replacement modules, available in both
RJ45 and screw terminal configurations, and single point grounding makes installation and service replacement a
breeze.
Rack & Wall Mount Enclosures
DTK-VM2 Series enclosures also accept the DTK-NETMS
and DTK-EXTMS protection modules for added versatility.
• DTK-VM2R24: 24-channel, 1U rack mount
• DTK-VM2W4: 4-channel, wall mount
• DTK-VM2W8: 8-channel, wall mount
RJ45 Protection Modules
• DTK-VM2M5: 5V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M12: 12V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M24: 24V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M36: 36V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M48: 48V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M75: 75V, RJ45 in/out
• DTK-VM2M130: 130V, RJ45 in/out
VM2 Series Features & Specs
• Rapid-replacement modular surge protection system with
single point ground
• Hybrid design utilizing SAD & GDT technologies
• Mix & match modules to protect 5V to 130V, with RJ45 &
screw terminal configurations
• Applications include 24V PoE systems, fueling equipment,
point-of-sale devices, low voltage power circuits, RS485
data circuits & 70V audio amplifiers
Screw Terminal Protection Modules
• DTK-VM2TM5: 5V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM12: 12V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM24: 24V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM36: 36V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM48: 48V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM75: 75V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
• DTK-VM2TM130: 130V, 2 pair in/out, 14AWG
15
IP Video Surge Protection
DTK-RM24NETS Features & Specs
• 24-channel, 1U rack mount surge protector

• DTK-MRJPOES: Shielded RJ45 in/out
DTK-MRJPOEX Features & Specs
• Protects externally mounted PoE devices
• NEMA 4X enclosure, liquid-tight cordgrips
• Data speeds up to 10GbE without signal
degradation
• PoE+, HiPoE ready for high wattage
• UL497B Listed
DTK-PVP Series Features & Specs
• All-in-one surge protection for Ethernet/PoE &
auxiliary power circuits
• Ethernet data speeds up to 10GbE
• Shielded RJ45 in/out connections
• UL497B Listed
• DTK-PVPIPS: 2 pairs of 12/24V power
• DTK-PVP56V: 2 pairs of 56V power
16
HD Analog Video Surge Protection
DTK-IBNC Series Features & Specs
• Designed to protect externally mounted analog

enclosure outside of the equipment being protected.  This will prevent physical damage
to the electronic circuit board, power supply and/or wiring inside of the equipment
panel due to a potential catastrophic failure of the SPD.
Contact Us
Technical Support Staff:  888-472-6100
For assistance in selecting the right surge protection devices for your specific application,
please visit our website at www.diteksurgeprotection.com
22
Uninterruptible Power Supplies
Online UPS+ Features & Specs
• Online double conversion technology provides
superior equipment protection
• Intuitive LCD display & software for remote monitoring
• Invisible transitioning between AC & battery
• DTK-UPS1000R+: 1kVA, (8) 15A outlets
• DTK-UPS1500R+: 1.5kVA, (8) 15A outlets
• DTK-UPS2000R+: 2kVA, (8) 20A outlets
• DTK-UPS3000R+: 3kVA, (1) 30A & (6) 20A outlets
Line Interactive UPS Features & Specs
• Line interactive UPS with built in AVR for voltage
stabilization
• Embedded microprocessor control guarantees

proven UPS products provide cost-effective and reliable performance for network servers, video surveillance systems,
back office computers and similar mission critical applications.  All DTK-UPS models are compliant to U.S. DOE Energy
Conservation Standard efficiency requirements.
23
DITEK Networks
Save on installation time and money with DITEK’s PoE Switches, Injectors and Extenders by delivering data and power
over existing network cables.  Our switches incorporate green Ethernet power-saving technology that deactivates
unused ports and adjusts power levels based on the cable length. DITEK’s Injectors and Extenders eliminate the need
to run AC power lines for your wireless access point, network camera or IP phone. Simply connect the PoE Injector to
the LAN switch port, and use the existing infrastructure cabling to deliver DC power as well as transfer data. Increase
an existing PoE connection beyond the 100 m (328 ft.) limit by installing one of our PoE Extenders.  DITEK’s networking
products offer flexible and simplistic power management with fewer points of failure.
Gigabit PoE+ Switches Features & Specs
• Supports up to 30 watts of power per port while delivering network speeds of up to 1 Gbps
• DTK-SW8PL: 8-port, rack mount, RJ45 uplink ports
• DTK-SW16PL: 16-port, rack mount, 2 SFP ports
• DTK-SW24PL: 24-port, rack mount, 2 SFP ports
• Features port isolation, also referred to "Private VLAN.  All ports can access the internet, but not each other
• DTK-SW8P: 8-port, desktop, supports up to 4096 MAC address entries
• Detects link status to all connected devices and reduces power usage on ports that are not in use
• DTK-SW5PT: 5-port, desktop passthrough switch